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Attractions
Atlanta City Pass

Atlanta Zoo

Georgia Aquarium - Atlanta, GA

Legoland Discovery Center — Atlanta, GA
Medieval Times - Atlanta, GA

Savannah Ghost & Graveyard Tours
Savannah, GA

Savannah Hop-on Hop-off 1 Day Tour
Savannah, GA

Six Flags Over Georgia 1 Day
Austell, GA

Crystal Coast Price

Adult Price
$93.00
Child Price
$73.00

Adult Price
$30.00
Child Price
$24.00

Adult Price
$41.00

Adult Price
$22.00
Child Price
$22.00

Adult Price
$48.00
Child Price
$38.00

Adult Price
$33.00
Child Price
$33.00

Adult Price
$38.00
Child Price
$21.00

Adult Price
$43.00
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Gate Price

Adult Price
$158.00
Child Price
$131.00 (3-12)

Adult Price
$34.84
Child Price
$26.13 (3-11)

Adult Price
$48.99 (3 &up)

Adult Price
$31.57
Child Price
$31.57 (3-12)

Adult Price
$74.91
Child Price
$46.29 (3-12)

Adult Price
$36.33
Child Price
$36.33 (5-11)

Adult Price
$41.68
Child Price
$21.35 (5-11)

Adult Price
$84.79 (3 & up)

Savings

$65.00

$58.00

$4.84

$2.13

$7.99

$9.57

$9.57

$26.91

$8.29

$3.33

$3.33

$3.68

$.35

$41.79

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS)
VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19

Hours: Mon-Fri

9:00am to 5:00pm

Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays
252-466-2197

Active Duty, reserves, veterans, &

Retired U.S. Armed Forces receive

FREE admission with valid military
ID card.
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