



Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00am to 5:00pm Closed Sat & Sun & Holidays **252-466-2197**

Attractions	Crystal Coast Price	Gate Price	Savings	
Atlanta City Pass	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$93.00	\$158.00	\$65.00	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$73.00	\$131.00 (3-12)	\$58.00	
Atlanta Zoo	Adult Price	Adult Price		Active Duty, reserves, veterans, &
	\$30.00	\$34.84	\$4.84	Retired U.S. Armed Forces receive
	Child Price	Child Price		FREE admission with valid military
	\$24.00	\$26.13 (3-11)	\$2.13	ID card.
Georgia Aquarium - Atlanta, GA	Adult Price	Adult Price	47.00	
	\$41.00	\$48.99 (3 &up)	\$7.99	
Legoland Discovery Center – Atlanta, GA	Adult Price	Adult Price		
	\$22.00	\$31.57	\$9.57	
	Child Price	Child Price		
	\$22.00	\$31.57 (3-12)	\$9.57	
	A dude Dutes	A dudt Dutes		
Medieval Times - Atlanta, GA	Adult Price	Adult Price	626.04	
	\$48.00	\$74.91	\$26.91	
	Child Price	Child Price	<u> </u>	
	\$38.00	\$46.29 (3-12)	\$8.29	
Courses and Chart & Cusues and Tours				
Savannah Ghost & Graveyard Tours	Adult Price	Adult Price	62.22	
Savannah, GA	\$33.00	\$36.33	\$3.33	
	Child Price	Child Price	62.22	
	\$33.00	\$36.33 (5-11)	\$3.33	
Savannah Hop-on Hop-off 1 Day Tour	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Savannah, GA	\$38.00	\$41.68	\$3.68	
Savaillan, GA	Child Price	Child Price	ŞS.08	
	\$21.00	\$21.35 (5-11)	\$.35	
	Ş21.00	ŞZI.33 (J-II)	J.JJ	
Six Flags Over Georgia 1 Day	Adult Price	Adult Price		
Austell, GA	\$43.00	\$84.79 (3 & up)	¢41 70	
	\$43.00	\$84.79 (3 & up)	\$41.79	
LL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHC	JUT NUTICE (ALL SAL	ES ARE FINAL NO R	efunds)	9/01/2

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE (ALL SALES ARE FINAL NO REFUNDS) VISIT VENDOR WEBSITE FOR LATEST UPDATES ON FOLLOWING CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID-19